
 
 
 
 

UNIFORM SHOP 
JANUARY 2022 OPENING HOURS  

 
 
 

GENERAL SALES 
 

DAY 
 

 
DATE 

 
TRADING HOURS 

Friday  January 21 8.00am – 12.00pm 
Monday January 24 8.00am - 11.00am & 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
Tuesday January 25 8.00am - 11.00am & 5.00Pm - 7.00pm 
Thursday January 27 11.00am - 2.00pm & 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
Saturday January 29 8.00am - 12.00pm 

 
 
 

SCHOOL COMMENCES (Monday 31 January 2022 : Year 7 & 12 ) 
                  (Tuesday 1 February 2022 : Years 8-11) 

DAY DATE TRADING HOURS 
Tuesday February 1 1.00pm – 5.00pm 
Wednesday February 2 1.00pm – 5.00pm 

 
 
 

NORMAL WEEKLY TRADING HOURS (Commences Tuesday, 8 February 2021) 

DAY TRADING HOURS 
Tuesday 1.00pm – 4.00pm 
Wednesday  1.00pm – 4.00pm 

 
Please note:    
Secondhand clothing will NOT BE ACCEPTED on any of the above dates. 
The uniform shop is located beneath the hospitality building. 

Parking is available only in the May Street carpark. 

Uniform Shop contact number: 9208 2690 
 
Rosemairy Ovenden     
Uniform Shop Manager 
 

 

 
CHISHOLM 
CATHOLIC COLLEGE 

 
 


